Murata Electronics
in stock
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Semiconductor
GRM55ER11H475KA01L pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic
components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components
can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components
in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number
depending on the quantity required and warehouse location.contact us and our sales
representative will provide you price. We look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Shipment: DHL
Region: hk
Packaging: 2220C
Distributor: Zeano
Condition: New
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
GRM55ER11H475KA01L Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
GRM55ER72A475KA01L
CAP CER 4.7UF 100V X7R 2220
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
GRM55DR72E684KW01L
CAP CER 0.68UF 250V X7R 2220
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
GRM55DR73A683KW01L
CAP CER 0.068UF 1KV X7R 2220
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
GRM55ER71E156MA01L
CAP CER 15UF 25V X7R 2220
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
GRM55DR72J154KW01L
CAP CER 0.15UF 630V X7R 2220
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
GRM55DR73A104KW01L
CAP CER 0.1UF 1KV X7R 2220
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
GRM55ER722A475K
MURATA
RFQ
GRM55Q7U2J273JW31L
CAP CER 0.027UF 630V U2J 2220
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
GRM55DR72J224KW01L
CAP CER 0.22UF 630V X7R 2220
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
GRM55N5C1H163JD01L
CAP CER 0.016UF 50V C0G/NP0 2220
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
P7CC
in stock
epson
RFQ
ATI18810 1
in stock
N/A
RFQ
78F9116A
in stock
NEC
RFQ
PTF180601C
in stock
INFINEON
RFQ
MRF837
in stock
MOTOROLA
RFQ
M68749
in stock
MITSUBISHI
RFQ
BCM5328MAOKQM
in stock
BROADCOM
RFQ
EP1C4T144I7
Cyclone FPGA Family
ALTERA
RFQ
XCV1000E-8FG240C
Virtex-E 1.8 V Field Programmable Gate
Arrays
XILINX
RFQ
10f222t-E/OT
in stock
Microchip
RFQ